FD-FM Series
Optical Power Meters
OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
Page 1
Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.
FD-FM Series Optical Power Meters
Operating Instructions

Toll-free: 1-800-894-9694    --or--    Outside the USA 001-315-895-8470
Page 17
Ordering Information
Orders for any of the Fiberdyne Optical Power Meters, and any of their accessories
should be directed to the address shown above.
MODELS FD-FM8515B/C & FD-FM8520
Detector Type InGaAs (FD-FM8515B, FD-FM8520)
Filtered InGaAs (FD-FM8515C)
Power Range -5 to -70 dBm (FD-FM8515B, FD-FM8520)
+23 to -50 dBm (FD-FM8515C)
Calibration Wavelength 850, 1310, & 1550nm
Accuracy +/- .25dB (measured at 23°C, 1310nm @ -20dBm)